
1A

9:00~

9:30

1B

9:30~

10:00

2A

10:00~

10:30

2B

10:30~

11:00

3A

11:00~

11:30

3B

11:30~

12:00

4A

12:00~

12:30

4B

12:30~

13:00

5A

13:00~

13:30

5B

13:30~

14:00

6A

14:00~

14:30

6B

14:30~

15:00

7A

15:00~

15:30

7B

15:30~

16:00

8A

16:00~

16:30

8B

16:30~

17:00

9A

17:00~

17:30

9B

17:30~

18:00

6교시

14:00~

14:50

1학년

A반     B반

3학년

A반       B반

9교시

17:00~

17:50

8교시

16:00~

16:50

기본간

호학실

습d

황혜남
7교시

15:00~

15:50

4교시

12:00~

12:50

즐거운철학이

야기(균형)

종3202

2446

DU실

용영어

(1)

1403/

1506/

1508

1교시

9:00~

9:50

약물요

법간호

정이나

1301

인간성

장과발

달(균

형)

장군자

본1301

3교시

11:00~

11:50

3학년

A반       B반

정신간

호학

(2)

하태희

1405

DU실

용영어

1403/1

506/15

08

감염

미생

물과

간호

김인

숙

1301

감염미

생물과

간호

김인숙

1406

조사방

법론

강수진

1401

지역사

회간호

학(1)

임경순

1405

성인간

호학

(3)

황혜남

본

13032교시

10:00~

10:50

약물요

법간호

정이나

1406

국제보

건과리

더십

유영아

1301

1학년(대구)

A반     B반

기본간

호학

(1)

오혜경

1301

5교시

13:00~

13:50

인체구

조와기

능(2)

전은영

1301

월

아동간

호학

(2)

1401

재활심

리의기

초

하태희

1406

재활심

리의기

초

하태희

1301

2학년

A반      B반

화

성인간

호학

(3)

황혜남

본

1303

정신간

호학

(2)

하태희

1405
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수

2학년

A반       B반

3학년

A반       B반

1학년

A반      B반

3학년

A반       B반

금

1학년(대구)

A반     B반

4학년

A반       B반

4학년

A반       B반

4학년

A반       B반

4학년

A반       B반

2학년

A반       B반

3학년

A반      B반

1학년

A반      B반

2학년

A반       B반

목

2학년

A반       B반

4학년

A반       B반

재미있

는유전

학

장군자

1301

아동간

호학

(2)

장군자

1405

성인간

호학

(3)

황혜남

본

1303

간호관

리학

(2)

김복자

1405

간호관

리학

(2)

김복자

1405

재활간

호의실

제

박진선

1405

정신간

호학(2)

하태희

1405

지역사

회간호

학(3)

강수진

1405

기본간

호학실

습b

오혜경

생명과학의이해

조영준

종3202

조사방

법론

강수진

1405

조사방

법론

강수진

1401

성인간

호학

(3)

황혜남

본

1303

지역사

회간호

학(3)

강수진

1405

성인간

호학

(1)

박에스

더

본

1303

정신간

호학

(1)

하태희

1401

 정신

간호학

(1)

하태희

1401

성인

간호

학(1)

박에

스더

본

1303

건강사

정

박진선

1405

기초러시아어

(1)

1301

즐거운철학이

야기(균형)

종3202

2446

간호관

리학

(2)

김복자

1405

균형교양과목

종3202

2447

균형교양과목

종3202

2447

재활간

호의실

제

박진선

1401

DU실

용영어

(3)

1403/

1506

여성간

호학

(1)

장순양

본

1303

기본간

호학실

습a

오혜경

지역사

회간호

학(3)

강수진

1405

국제보

건과리

더십

유영아

1301

CPX통

합d

오혜경

오픈랩

a

오픈랩

b

건강사

정

박진선

1401

정신간

호학

(2)

하태희

1405

다문화

간호

장순양

본

1303

DU비전설계

본1301

여성간

호학

(1)

장순양

본

1303

정신간

호학

(1)

하태희

1405

기본간

호학

(1)

오혜경

1301

오픈랩

c

인체구

조와기

능(2)

전은영

1301

정신간

호학

(1)

하태희

1401

다문화

간호

장순양

본

1303

CPX통

합c

오혜경

재미있

는유전

학

장군자

1406 의학용

어

박에스

더

본1301

DU실

용영어

(3)

1403/

1506

간호관

리학

(2)

김복자

1401

DU실

용영어

1403/

1506/

1508

지역사

회간호

학(3)

강수진

1405

인간성

장과발

달(균

형)

이은영

본1301

인간성

장과발

달(균

형)

장군자

1406

조사방

법론

강수진

1405

지역사

회간호

학(1)

임경순

1401

CPX통

합b

오혜경

DU비전설계

본1301

간호학

개론

김복자

1406

간호학

개론

김복자

1406

의학용

어

박에스

더

본

1301

기본간

호학실

습c

황혜남

CPX통

합a

오혜경

건강사

정

박진선

1401

성인간

호학

(1)

박에스

더

본

1303

성인간

호학

(1)

박에스

더

본

1303

건강사

정

박진선

1401 DU실

용영어

(1)

1403/

1506/

1508

오픈랩

d


